EDGEMONT PRIMARY SCHOOL FACULTY & STAFF 
 
	 
Principal, Cindy Morgan 
	 
cmorgan@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Administrative Assistants 
Lora Downey 
Debbie Rodgers 
	 
 
ldowney@covington.k12.va.us drodgers@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Guidance Counselor Melissa Lee 
	 
mlee@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Nurses 
Autumn Anderson 
Johnell Cantrell 
	 
 
aanderson@covington.k12.va.us jcantrell@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
PreK 
Amanda Taylor 
Teresa Weintraub 
	 
 
ataylor@covington.k12.va.us tweintraub@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Kindergarten 
Susan Givens 
Shannon Holloway 
Molly Nicely 
April Reyns 
Natalie Rose 
	 
 
sgivens@covington.k12.va.us sholloway@covington.k12.va.us mnicely@covington.k12.va.us areyns@covington.k12.va.us nrose@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Grade 1 
Heather Auvil 
Angela Broce 
Desiree’Landers 
Amber McNown 
	 
 
hauvil@covington.k12.va.us abroce@covington.k12.va.us dlanders@covington.k12.va.us amcnown@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
Grade 2 
Tiffany Bowers 
Dawn C. Lewis 
Devon Morris 
Carrie Snedegar 
	 
 
tbowers@covington.k12.va.us dlewis@covington.k12.va.us dmorris@covington.k12.va.us csnedegar@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 


 
Grade 3 	 
Sara Arrington Baker 	sbaker@covington.k12.va.us 
Courtney Crawford 	ccrawford@covington.k12.va.us 
Hannah Cvizic 	hcvizic@covington.k12.va.us 
Holly Peters 	hpeters@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Special Education 	 
Susan Kincaid 	skincaid@covington.k12.va.us 
Dawn K. Lewis 	dklewis@covington.k12.va.us 
Tammie Vaughan 	tvaughan@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 
Title I 	 
Amanda Burns 	aburns@covington.k12.va.us 
Tonya Easton 	teaston@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Health & P.E., Tracy Miller 	tmiller@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Speech, Lee Ann Gray 	lgray@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Director of Title I/Literacy Coach, Betty Munsey 	bmunsey@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Art, Jeannie Morrissette 	jmorrissette@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
Music, Rachel Colby 	rcolby@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Gifted Education, Rosina Headley 	rheadley@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Librarian, Barbara Barber 	bbarber@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
Early Childhood, Tammie Hoke-Looney 	tlooney@covington.k12.va.us 
 	 
 	 
 	 
Cafeteria Staff 	 
Patricia Byer 	pbyer@covington.k12.va.us 
Patty Kimberlin 	pkimberlin@covington.k12.va.us 
Jennifer Hiner 	jhiner@covington.k12.va.us 
Brenda W. Perkins (Cafeteria Manager) 	bwperkins@covington.k12.va.us 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Barbara Ratliff 	bratliff@covington.k12.va.us 
	 
	 

	 
Instructional Aides 
Amanda Arritt 
Niclole Eggleston 
Kim Harrison 
Addison Hinkle 
Ashley Kimberlin 
Jackie Moore 
Tara Myers 
Emilie Smith 
Tracie Smith 
Charlotte Waugh 
	 
 
aarritt@covington.k12.va.us neggleston@covington.k12.va.us kharrison@covington.k12.va.us ahinkle@covington.k12.va.us akimberlin@covington.k12.va.us jmoore@covington.k12.va.us tmyers@covington.k12.va.us esmith@covington.k12.va.us tsmith@covington.k12.va.us cwaugh@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	Custodial Staff 
Reggie Hayslett 
Melissa Pullen 
Tony Ryder 
	 
jhayslett@covington.k12.va.us mpullen@covington.k12.va.us tryder@covington.k12.va.us 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	School Resource Officer, Officer  Balser 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 


 
